
Bid Summary
Bid #2260: Wescott and Williamsburg Square Park Synthetic Turf Installation

Bid Submission Deadline: December 19, 2023 at 2:30pm
Bid Opening:   December 19, 2023 at 2:45pm

Bidder
Base Bid -          

Wescott Park

Base Bid - 
Williamsburg Square 

Park

Total Base Bid of       
All Sites Combined

Alternate #1 Alternate #2

ForeverLawn Chicago LLC
3426 Colony Bay Drive
Rockford, Illinois 61109

Perfect Turf LLC
5540 Meadowbrook Court

Rolling Meadows, Illinios 60008
Taza Construction DBA of Tiles in Style, LLC

16940 Vincinnes Avenue
South Holland, Illinois 60473

$148,388.30 $203,051.59$54,663.29

$40,700.00

$138,852.00

$140,550.00

$425,292.50

$99,750.00

$286,440.50

$1,600.00 $3,050.00

$8,700.00 $15,950.00

$2,140.16 Included in Base Bid
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